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INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

4x400 Metres Relay Mixed (Смешаная эстафета 4х400м)

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Country Team Result Points

1

Klymiuk Kateryna

Bryzgina Anastasiia

Danylenko Danylo

Butrym Vitalii

Климюк Екатерина

Брызгина Анастасия

Даниленко Данила

Бутрым Виталий

02.06.1995

09.01.1998

10.10.1994

10.01.1991

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

Ukraine 3.17,05 8

2

Latiševa-Čudare Gunta

Morauskaite Modesta Juste

Karpinskis Austris

Pacevicius Rokas

Латишева-Чударе Гунта

Мораускайте Модеста Юсте

Карпинскис Аустрис

Пацевичус Рокас

09.07.1995

02.10.1995

14.06.1998

10.05.1995

LAT

LTU

LAT

LTU

Baltic 3.18,10 7

3

Dudek Kristina

Gal Camelia Florina

Tutunci Abdullah

Ružic Mateo

Дудек Кристина

Гэл Камелия Флорина

Тутунджи Абдулла

Ружич Матэо

05.04.1994

18.10.1992

20.12.1995

16.08.1994

CRO

ROU

TUR

CRO

Balkans 3.22,71 6

4

Muliarchyk Krystsina

Kastsiuchkova Yuliya

Hrabarenka Maksim

Lazarau Aliaksei

Мулярчик Кристина

Костючкова Юлия

Граборенко Максим

Лазарев Алексей

23.12.1997

05.11.1994

28.03.1998

18.09.1997

BLR

BLR

BLR

BLR

Belarus 3.23,80 5

FINAL Start time: 21:45 22.06.2018

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Country Team Result

Reaction 

Time

5

Klymiuk Kateryna

Bryzgina Anastasiia

Danylenko Danylo

Butrym Vitalii

Климюк Екатерина

Брызгина Анастасия

Даниленко Данила

Бутрым Виталий

02.06.1995

09.01.1998

10.10.1994

10.01.1991

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

Ukraine 3.17,05 0.246

4

Latiševa-Čudare Gunta

Morauskaite Modesta Juste

Karpinskis Austris

Pacevicius Rokas

Латишева-Чударе Гунта

Мораускайте Модеста Юсте

Карпинскис Аустрис

Пацевичус Рокас

09.07.1995

02.10.1995

14.06.1998

10.05.1995

LAT

LTU

LAT

LTU

Baltic 3.18,10 0.203

6

Dudek Kristina

Gal Camelia Florina

Tutunci Abdullah

Ružic Mateo

Дудек Кристина

Гэл Камелия Флорина

Тутунджи Абдулла

Ружич Матэо

05.04.1994

18.10.1992

20.12.1995

16.08.1994

CRO

ROU

TUR

CRO

Balkans 3.22,71 0.199

3

Muliarchyk Krystsina

Kastsiuchkova Yuliya

Hrabarenka Maksim

Lazarau Aliaksei

Мулярчик Кристина

Костючкова Юлия

Граборенко Максим

Лазарев Алексей

23.12.1997

05.11.1994

28.03.1998

18.09.1997

BLR

BLR

BLR

BLR

Belarus 3.23,80 0.272
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INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

100 Metres Hurdles. Women (100 метров с/б. Женщины)

WR 12,20 Kendra HARRISON USA London

ER 12,21 Yordanka DONKOVA BUL Stara Zagora

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result Wind Points

Points

IAAF

1 Talay Alina Талай Алина 14.05.1989 Belarus BLR 12,50 +1.0 8 1218

2 Herman Elvira Герман Эльвира 09.01.1997 Belarus BLR 12,78 +1.0 7 1180

3 Chubkovtsova Hanna Чубковцова Анна 20.04.1994 Ukraine UKR 13,42 +1.0 6 1094

4 Ruchkivska Nataliia Ручковская Наталья 28.05.1996 Ukraine UKR 13,45 +1.0 PB 5 1090

5 Ayaz Şevval Аяз Шеввал 25.09.2000 Balkans TUR 13,48 +1.0 PB 4 1086

6 Suumann Diana Сууман Диана 05.07.1992 Baltic EST 13,78 +1.0 SB 3 1047

7 Verlin Kreete Верлин Криет 14.02.1997 Baltic EST 13,79 +1.0 2 1045

Nesteriuc Anamaria Нестерьюк Анамария 29.11.1993 Balkans ROU DNF +1.0

FINAL Start time: 21:25 Wind: +1.0

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result

Reaction 

Time
SB PB

4 Talay Alina Талай Алина 14.05.1989 Belarus BLR 12,50 0.139 12,41 12,41

5 Herman Elvira Герман Эльвира 09.01.1997 Belarus BLR 12,78 0.169 12,69 12,69

6 Chubkovtsova Hanna Чубковцова Анна 20.04.1994 Ukraine UKR 13,42 0.182 13,34 13,34

8 Ruchkivska Nataliia Ручковская Наталья 28.05.1996 Ukraine UKR 13,45 0.194 13,54 13,54

7 Ayaz Şevval Аяз Шеввал 25.09.2000 Balkans TUR 13,48 0.233 13,52 13,52

2 Suumann Diana Сууман Диана 05.07.1992 Baltic EST 13,78 0.148 13,63

1 Verlin Kreete Верлин Криет 14.02.1997 Baltic EST 13,79 0.145 13,72 13,72

3 Nesteriuc Anamaria Нестерьюк Анамария 29.11.1993 Balkans ROU DNF 0.132 13,13 13,13

20 Aug 1988

22 Jul 2016

22.06.2018
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INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

100 Metres. Women (100 метров. Женщины)

WR 10,49 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER USA Indianapolis

ER 10,73 Christine ARRON FRA Budapest

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result Wind Points

Points

IAAF

1 Stuy Khrystyna Стуй Кристина 03.02.1988 Ukraine UKR 11,30 -0.3 SB 8 1135

2 Lalova-Collio Ivet Лалова-Коллио Ивет 18.05.1984 Balkans BUL 11,30 -0.3 7 1135

3 Bukša Sindija Букша Синдия 14.12.1997 Baltic LAT 11,43 -0.3 6 1108

4 Tsimanouskaya Krystsina Тимановская Кристина 19.11.1996 Belarus BLR 11,51 -0.3 5 1091

5 Latiševa-Čudare Gunta Латишева-Чударе Гунта 09.07.1995 Baltic LAT 11,75 -0.3 SB 4 1042

6 Gheorghe Ioana Teodora Георге Иоана Теодора 29.04.1997 Balkans ROU 11,86 -0.3 3 1019

7 Kachur Yana Качур Яна 13.01.1997 Ukraine UKR 11,98 -0.3 2 995

8 Zhyvayeva Katsiaryna Живаева Екатерина 14.02.2000 Belarus BLR 12,04 -0.3 1 984

FINAL Start time: 20:30 Wind: -0.3

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result

Reaction 

Time
SB PB

5 Stuy Khrystyna Стуй Кристина 03.02.1988 Ukraine UKR 11,30 (11,292) 0.176 11,33 11,24

4 Lalova-Collio Ivet Лалова-Коллио Ивет 18.05.1984 Balkans BUL 11,30 (11,297) 0.188 11,20 10,77

6 Bukša Sindija Букша Синдия 14.12.1997 Baltic LAT 11,43 0.211 11,29 11,29

3 Tsimanouskaya Krystsina Тимановская Кристина 19.11.1996 Belarus BLR 11,51 0.151 11,29 11,28

2 Latiševa-Čudare Gunta Латишева-Чударе Гунта 09.07.1995 Baltic LAT 11,75 0.241 11,53

8 Gheorghe Ioana Teodora Георге Иоана Теодора 29.04.1997 Balkans ROU 11,86 0.168 11,71 11,71

7 Kachur Yana Качур Яна 13.01.1997 Ukraine UKR 11,98 0.173 11,67 11,58

1 Zhyvayeva Katsiaryna Живаева Екатерина 14.02.2000 Belarus BLR 12,04 0.170 11,84 11,84

16 Jul 1988

19 Aug 1998

22.06.2018
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INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

200 Metres. Men (200 метров. Мужчины)

WR 19,19 Usain BOLT JAM Berlin

ER 19,72 Pietro MENNEA ITA Ciudad de Mexico

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result Wind Points

Points

IAAF

1 Smelyk Sergii Смелик Сергей 19.04.1987 Ukraine UKR 20,81 +0.1 8 1096

2 Darahakupets Stanislau Дорогокупец Станислав 30.04.1997 Belarus BLR 21,05 +0.1 7 1060

3 Linnik Aliaksandr Линник Александр 28.01.1991 Belarus BLR 21,22 +0.1 6 1035

4 Dimitrov Denis Димитров Денис 10.02.1994 Balkans BUL 21,26 +0.1 5 1030

5 Truskauskas Gediminas Трускаускас Гедеминас 02.01.1998 Baltic LTU 21,30 +0.1 4 1024

6 Ibragimov Emil Ибрагимов Эмиль 01.02.1990 Ukraine UKR 21,31 +0.1 3 1022

7 Terpezan Alexandru Терпезан Александру 21.12.1994 Balkans ROU 21,32 +0.1 2 1021

8 Savickas Ugnius Савицкас Угниус 22.01.1992 Baltic LTU 21,96 +0.1 1 931

FINAL Start time: 20:10 Wind: +0.1

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result

Reaction 

Time
SB PB

4 Smelyk Sergii Смелик Сергей 19.04.1987 Ukraine UKR 20,81 0.190 20,42 20,30

7 Darahakupets Stanislau Дорогокупец Станислав 30.04.1997 Belarus BLR 21,05 0.169 21,01 21,01

3 Linnik Aliaksandr Линник Александр 28.01.1991 Belarus BLR 21,22 0.224 20,90 20,64

8 Dimitrov Denis Димитров Денис 10.02.1994 Balkans BUL 21,26 0.165 21,20 21,03

2 Truskauskas Gediminas Трускаускас Гедеминас 02.01.1998 Baltic LTU 21,30 0.155 21,28 21,28

6 Ibragimov Emil Ибрагимов Эмиль 01.02.1990 Ukraine UKR 21,31 0.174 20,89 20,89

5 Terpezan Alexandru Терпезан Александру 21.12.1994 Balkans ROU 21,32 0.123 20,86 20,86

1 Savickas Ugnius Савицкас Угниус 22.01.1992 Baltic LTU 21,96 0.148 21,63 21,52

20 Aug 2009

12 Sep 1979

22.06.2018
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INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

800 Metres. Men (800 метров. Мужчины)

WR 1.40,91 David RUDISHA KEN London

ER 1.41,11 Wilson KIPKETER DEN Koln

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result Points

Points

IAAF

1 Hutsol Yevhen Гуцол Евгений 13.05.1990 Ukraine UKR 1.47,69 PB 8 1093

2 Trofin Cosmin Трофин Козмин 09.01.1996 Balkans ROU 1.48,45 7 1071

3 Hajdari Musa Хайдари Муса 11.10.1987 Balkans KOS 1.49,22 6 1048

4 Myronets Oleh Миронец Олег 29.05.1998 Ukraine UKR 1.49,88 5 1029

5 Karnavukhau Illia Карнаухов Илья 03.07.1999 Belarus BLR 1.50,24 4 1019

6 Kisel Rasmus Кисель Расмус 21.07.1996 Baltic EST 1.50,43 SB 3 1014

7 Ravinski Dzmitry Ревинский Дмитрий 08.04.1998 Belarus BLR 1.51,92 2 972

8 Mickus Benediktas Микус Бенедиктас 26.03.1997 Baltic LTU 1.51,94 1 971

FINAL Start time: 19:50 22.06.2018

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result SB PB

6 Hutsol Yevhen Гуцол Евгений 13.05.1990 Ukraine UKR 1.47,69 1.49,40 1.48,70

4 Trofin Cosmin Трофин Козмин 09.01.1996 Balkans ROU 1.48,45 1.47,84 1.47,84

5 Hajdari Musa Хайдари Муса 11.10.1987 Balkans KOS 1.49,22 1.47,4 1.47,4

3 Myronets Oleh Миронец Олег 29.05.1998 Ukraine UKR 1.49,88 1.49,52 1.49,52

7 Karnavukhau Illia Карнаухов Илья 03.07.1999 Belarus BLR 1.50,24 1.49,97 1.49,97

1 Kisel Rasmus Кисель Расмус 21.07.1996 Baltic EST 1.50,43 1.51,87 1.49,40

2 Ravinski Dzmitry Ревинский Дмитрий 08.04.1998 Belarus BLR 1.51,92 1.50,16 1.49,78

8 Mickus Benediktas Микус Бенедиктас 26.03.1997 Baltic LTU 1.51,94 1.49,6 1.48,3

24 Aug 1997

09 Aug 2012
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INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

800 Metres. Women (800 метров. Женщины)

WR 1.53,28 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA TCH Munchen

ER 1.53,28 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA TCH Munchen

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result Points

Points

IAAF

1 Barysevich Darya Борисевич Дарья 06.04.1990 Belarus BLR 2.04,78 8 1078

2 Nemahai Volha Немогай Ольга 27.05.1989 Belarus BLR 2.06,07 7 1056

3 Demianiuk Orysia Демьянюк Орыся 23.04.1992 Ukraine UKR 2.06,32 6 1052

4 Kiriakopoulou Koraini Кирякопоулу Кораини 11.03.1993 Balkans GRE 2.06,58 SB 5 1047

5 Balciunaite Egle Бальчюнайте Эгле 31.10.1988 Baltic LTU 2.06,89 4 1042

6 Pyrozhenko Natalia Пироженко Наталья 23.01.1997 Ukraine UKR 2.07,64 3 1030

7 Stambolic Marija Стамболиц Мария 04.01.1993 Balkans SRB 2.07,96 SB 2 1024

8 Elenska Monika Эленска Моника 17.02.1996 Baltic LTU 2.08,41 1 1017

FINAL Start time: 20:00 22.06.2018

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result SB PB

4 Barysevich Darya Борисевич Дарья 06.04.1990 Belarus BLR 2.04,78 2.03,36 2.01,93

6 Nemahai Volha Немогай Ольга 27.05.1989 Belarus BLR 2.06,07 2.04,96 2.02,63

5 Demianiuk Orysia Демьянюк Орыся 23.04.1992 Ukraine UKR 2.06,32 2.04,62 2.04,62

8 Kiriakopoulou Koraini Кирякопоулу Кораини 11.03.1993 Balkans GRE 2.06,58 2.07,11 2.05,35

7 Balciunaite Egle Бальчюнайте Эгле 31.10.1988 Baltic LTU 2.06,89 2.05,1 1.59,3

2 Pyrozhenko Natalia Пироженко Наталья 23.01.1997 Ukraine UKR 2.07,64 2.07,31 2.07,31

1 Stambolic Marija Стамболиц Мария 04.01.1993 Balkans SRB 2.07,96 2.09,03 2.06,53

3 Elenska Monika Эленска Моника 17.02.1996 Baltic LTU 2.08,41 2.04,4 2.04,4

26 Jul 1983

26 Jul 1983
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INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

3000 Metres. Men (3000 метров. Мужчины)

WR 7.20,67 Daniel KOMEN KEN Rieti

ER 7.26,62 Mohammed MOURHIT BEL Monaco

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result Points

Points

IAAF

1 Bertasius Simonas Бертасиус Симонас 31.10.1993 Baltic LTU  8.18,89 8 948

2 Kyts Volodymyr Киц Владимир 15.01.1987 Ukraine UKR  8.20,82 7 937

3 Bošnjak Dino Бошняк Дино 21.01.1994 Balkans CRO  8.21,39 6 934

4 Yushchanka Maksim Ющенко Максим 18.05.1990 Belarus BLR  8.23,39 5 923

5 Chis Laviniu Madalin Чис Лавинию Мадалин 17.03.1997 Balkans ROU  8.24,19 SB 4 919

6 Hrabovskyi Anton Грабовский Антон 09.01.1998 Ukraine UKR  8.25,83 3 910

7 Serjogins Dmitrijs Серёгинс Дмитрис 23.03.1993 Baltic LAT  8.26,57 2 906

8 Nebyt Pavel Небыт Павел 07.03.1996 Belarus BLR  8.34,10 1 865

FINAL Start time: 19:00 22.06.2018

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result SB PB

8 Bertasius Simonas Бертасиус Симонас 31.10.1993 Baltic LTU  8.18,89  7.57,8  7.57,8

7 Kyts Volodymyr Киц Владимир 15.01.1987 Ukraine UKR  8.20,82  8.11,40  8.00,20

2 Bošnjak Dino Бошняк Дино 21.01.1994 Balkans CRO  8.21,39  7.57,57  7.57,57

6 Yushchanka Maksim Ющенко Максим 18.05.1990 Belarus BLR  8.23,39  8.19,91  8.13,44

4 Chis Laviniu Madalin Чис Лавинию Мадалин 17.03.1997 Balkans ROU  8.24,19  8.09,39

5 Hrabovskyi Anton Грабовский Антон 09.01.1998 Ukraine UKR  8.25,83  8.24,53  8.24,53

3 Serjogins Dmitrijs Серёгинс Дмитрис 23.03.1993 Baltic LAT  8.26,57  8.18,50  8.17,99

1 Nebyt Pavel Небыт Павел 07.03.1996 Belarus BLR  8.34,10  8.18,90  8.18,90

01 Sep 1996

18 Aug 2000
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INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

3000 Metres Steeplechase. Women (3000 метров с/п. Женщины)

WR 8.52,78 Ruth JEBET BRN Paris Saint-Denis

ER 8.58,81 Gulnara GALKINA RUS Beijing

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result Points

Points

IAAF

1 Kudzelich Sviatlana Куделич Светлана 07.05.1987 Belarus BLR  9.47,92 SB 8 1124

2 Cohen Adva Коэн Адва 24.03.1996 Balkans ISR  9.48,48 PB 7 1123

3 Shabanava Tatsiana Шабанова Татьяна 20.03.1998 Belarus BLR 10.14,63 6 1060

4 Prisecaru Claudia Присекару Клаудиа 02.09.1997 Balkans ROU 10.22,00 SB 5 1043

5 Fedchyk Viktoriia Федчик Виктория 06.06.1997 Ukraine UKR 10.45,96 4 987

6 Linkute Aukse Линкуте Ауксе 24.12.1999 Baltic LTU 11.06,04 SB 3 942

7 Plemiannyk Iryna Племянник Ирина 16.01.1997 Ukraine UKR 11.23,47 2 903

FINAL Start time: 19:20 22.06.2018

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result SB PB

7 Kudzelich Sviatlana Куделич Светлана 07.05.1987 Belarus BLR  9.47,92 10.01,05  9.27,95

2 Cohen Adva Коэн Адва 24.03.1996 Balkans ISR  9.48,48  9.52,37  9.52,37

6 Shabanava Tatsiana Шабанова Татьяна 20.03.1998 Belarus BLR 10.14,63 10.06,41 10.03,32

5 Prisecaru Claudia Присекару Клаудиа 02.09.1997 Balkans ROU 10.22,00 10.43,69  9.57,37

3 Fedchyk Viktoriia Федчик Виктория 06.06.1997 Ukraine UKR 10.45,96 10.41,96 10.41,96

4 Linkute Aukse Линкуте Ауксе 24.12.1999 Baltic LTU 11.06,04 11.26,5 11.03,2

1 Plemiannyk Iryna Племянник Ирина 16.01.1997 Ukraine UKR 11.23,47 11.14,28 11.14,28

27 Aug 2016

17 Aug 2008

Printed of 22.06.2018, 22:32 Page 10 of 22

 



INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

Long Jump.  Men (Прыжок в длину. Мужчины)

WR 8,95 Mike POWELL USA Tokyo

ER 8,86 Robert EMMIYAN URS Tsakhadzor

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result Wind Points

Points

IAAF

1 Mazur Vladyslav Мазур Владислав 21.11.1996 Ukraine UKR 7,74 +0.7 8 1081

2 Staicu Cristian Стайку Кристиан 30.07.1993 Balkans ROU 7,62 -0.7 7 1055

3 Misāns Elvijs Мисанс Элвис 08.07.1989 Baltic LAT 7,59 +1.5 6 1049

4 Vitonis Tomas Витонис Томас 19.09.1991 Baltic LTU 7,48 -0.3 SB 5 1025

5 Yaremich Yury Еремич Юрий 25.10.1995 Belarus BLR 7,44 -1.2 4 1016

6 Nykyforov Serhii Никифоров Сергей 06.02.1994 Ukraine UKR 7,42 -1.0 3 1012

7 Chyhareuski Aliaksei Чигоревский Алексей 21.03.1993 Belarus BLR 7,26 +0.1 2 978

8 Ankov Daniel Анков Даниэль 18.11.1995 Balkans BUL 7,17 +1.9 1 958

FINAL Start time: 20:05

1 2 3 4 5 6

7,57 7,72 х х 7,63 7,74

 -0.9  -1.1  +0.4  -0.5  +0.3  +0.7

х 7,43 7,56 7,62 х х

 -0.5  -2.0  +0.1  -0.7  -0.6  +0.4

7,48 7,47 7,58 х 7,55 7,59

 -0.2  -1.0  +0.2  -0.7  +0.4  +1.5

7,28 х 7,34 7,16 х 7,48

 -2.7  +0.1  -0.4  +1.0  -0.3  -0.3

7,10 7,35 7,40 7,44 7,34 х

 -1.4  -1,5  +0.9  -1.2  -0.4  -1.0

7,42 х х х х х

 -1.0  -0.5  -0.4  +0.1  +0.2  +1.3

7,24 7,18 7,26 х х х

 +0.4  +0.8  +0.1  -0.7  -1.3  -0.2

х х 7,10 7,11 6,94 7,17

 +1.8  -0.5  +2.5  +0.5  -0.5  +1.9

Country

22 May 1987

30 Aug 1991

Team
Attempt

22.06.2018

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth

Ukraine UKR

1 Staicu Cristian Стайку Кристиан 30.07.1993 Balkans ROU

7 Mazur Vladyslav Мазур Владислав 21.11.1996

Baltic LAT

5 Vitonis Tomas Витонис Томас 19.09.1991 Baltic LTU

3 Misāns Elvijs Мисанс Элвис 08.07.1989

Belarus BLR

4 Nykyforov Serhii Никифоров Сергей 06.02.1994 Ukraine UKR

8 Yaremich Yury Еремич Юрий 25.10.1995

Belarus BLR

6 Ankov Daniel Анков Даниэль 18.11.1995 Balkans BUL

2 Chyhareuski Aliaksei Чигоревский Алексей 21.03.1993
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INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

Long Jump.  Women (Прыжок в длину. Женщины)

WR 7,52 Galina CHISTYAKOVA URS Leningrad

ER 7,52 Galina CHISTYAKOVA URS Leningrad

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result Wind Points

Points

IAAF

1 Mironchyk-Ivanova Nastassia Мирончик-Иванова Анастасия 13.04.1989 Belarus BLR 6,74 -0.6 SB 8 1160

2 Bekh Maryna Бех Марина 18.07.1995 Ukraine UKR 6,64 +1.5 7 1138

3 Gryshutina Khristina Гришутина Кристина 21.03.1992 Ukraine UKR 6,56 -0.2 6 1121

4 Moroşanu Angela Моросану Анджела 26.07.1986 Balkans ROU 6,43 -0.8 5 1092

5 Sudarava Volha Сударева Ольга 22.02.1984 Belarus BLR 6,36 +0.3 4 1077

6 Alver Tähti Алвер Тэти 04.12.1994 Baltic EST 6,17 -0.5 3 1036

7 Alexouli Chaido Алексули Хайдо 29.03.1991 Balkans GRE 6,13 -0.6 2 1027

8 Verlin Kreete Верлин Криет 14.02.1997 Baltic EST 6,10 +1.1 SB 1 1020

FINAL Start time: 18:45

1 2 3 4 5 6

6,59 6,54 6,74 6,43 х 6,39

 -0.1  -0.7  -0.6  -1.4  +1.0  -1.8

6,43 6,54 х 6,51 6,64 6,34

 +3.1  +1.3  -0.1  -1.2  +1.5  -0.7

6,15 х х 6,41 6,56 х

 -0.9  -0.2  -2.4  -0.3  -0.2  +0.2

6,43 х 6,43 6,34 х х

 -0.8  +1.8  -1.9  -1.2  -1.1  -1.2

4,65 5,89 6,35 6,36 6,19 х

 +1.0  -1.4  +1.9  +0.3  +0.4  -1.9

6,08 6,17 х 5,98 5,90 х

 +0.6  -0.5  +0.6  -0.2  -1.9  +0.9

х 5,96 х 6,13 х х

 +1.4  -1.0  -0.4  -0.6  -1.4  +0.2

5,82 5,36 х х 6,06 6,10

 +0.2  -2.5  -2.8  -0.1  -1.0  +1.1

Balkans GRE

6 Verlin Kreete Верлин Криет 14.02.1997 Baltic EST

3 Alexouli Chaido Алексули Хайдо 29.03.1991

Belarus BLR

1 Alver Tähti Алвер Тэти 04.12.1994 Baltic EST

7 Sudarava Volha Сударева Ольга 22.02.1984

Ukraine UKR

5 Moroşanu Angela Моросану Анджела 26.07.1986 Balkans ROU

4 Gryshutina Khristina Гришутина Кристина 21.03.1992

Belarus BLR

8 Bekh Maryna Бех Марина 18.07.1995 Ukraine UKR

2 Mironchyk-Ivanova Nastassia Мирончик-Иванова Анастасия 13.04.1989

11 Jun 1988

11 Jun 1988

22.06.2018

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country

Attempt
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INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

Shot Put. Women (Толкание ядра. Женщины)

WR 22,63 Natalya LISOVSKAYA URS Moskva

ER 22,63 Natalya LISOVSKAYA URS Moskva

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result Points

Points

IAAF

1 Mavrodieva Radoslava Мавродиева Радослава 13.03.1987 Balkans BUL 18,41 8 1108

2 Dubitskaya Aliona Дубицкая Алёна 25.01.1990 Belarus BLR 18,29 7 1101

3 Leantsiuk Yuliya Леонтюк Юлия 31.01.1984 Belarus BLR 17,78 6 1069

4 Klochko Viktoriia Клочко Виктория 02.09.1992 Ukraine UKR 16,65 PB 5 998

5 Dereli Emel Дерели Эмель 25.02.1996 Balkans TUR 16,54 4 991

6 Piirimäe Kätlin Пииримяе Кэтлин 08.11.1995 Baltic EST 15,27 3 912

7 Marusenko Svitlana Марусенко Светлана 17.05.1993 Ukraine UKR 15,17 2 906

8 Ozola Linda Озола Линда 13.06.1993 Baltic LAT 14,44 SB 1 861

FINAL Start time: 19:35

1 2 3 4 5 6

5 Mavrodieva Radoslava Мавродиева Радослава 13.03.1987 Balkans BUL 17,77 х 18,22 18,41 х х

6 Dubitskaya Aliona Дубицкая Алёна 25.01.1990 Belarus BLR х 18,29 х х 17,97 18,21

4 Leantsiuk Yuliya Леонтюк Юлия 31.01.1984 Belarus BLR 17,78 х 17,51 х 17,62 х

2 Klochko Viktoriia Клочко Виктория 02.09.1992 Ukraine UKR 16,19 15,83 16,49 16,20 16,65 х

8 Dereli Emel Дерели Эмель 25.02.1996 Balkans TUR х 16,34 16,54 х х х

1 Piirimäe Kätlin Пииримяе Кэтлин 08.11.1995 Baltic EST 15,27 14,99 х х 14,65 х

7 Marusenko Svitlana Марусенко Светлана 17.05.1993 Ukraine UKR 14,02 15,00 15,17 х х 14,81

3 Ozola Linda Озола Линда 13.06.1993 Baltic LAT 14,44 х 14,18 14,19 х х

07 Jul 1987

07 Jul 1987

22.06.2018

Attempt

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country
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INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

Javelin Throw. Men (Метание копья. Мужчины)

WR 98,48 Jan ZELEZNY CZE Jena

ER 98,48 Jan ZELEZNY CZE Jena

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result Points

Points

IAAF

1 Mardare Andrian Мардаре Андриан 20.06.1995 Balkans MDA 81,71 8 1126

2 Novac Alexandru Новак Александру 24.05.1997 Balkans ROU 81,46 SB 7 1122

3 Izotau Valery Изотов Валерий 12.04.1997 Belarus BLR 78,20 PB 6 1076

4 Kushniruk Yuriy Кушнирук Юрий 06.12.1994 Ukraine UKR 76,92 SB 5 1057

5 Simoliunas Skirmantas Симолюнас Скирмантас 13.03.1994 Baltic LTU 74,54 SB 4 1024

6 Kaliush Mykola Калюш Николай 12.08.1987 Ukraine UKR 72,21 3 991

7 Gailums Patriks Гайлумс Патрикс 10.05.1998 Baltic LAT 71,95 2 987

8 Mialeshka Pavel Мелешко Павел 24.11.1992 Belarus BLR 69,24 1 948

FINAL Start time: 18:30

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 Mardare Andrian Мардаре Андриан 20.06.1995 Balkans MDA х 79,97 81,71 х х 80,15

1 Novac Alexandru Новак Александру 24.05.1997 Balkans ROU 77,23 х 78,01 78,87 81,46 77,40

3 Izotau Valery Изотов Валерий 12.04.1997 Belarus BLR 78,20 74,96 74,32 75,71 х 74,15

8 Kushniruk Yuriy Кушнирук Юрий 06.12.1994 Ukraine UKR 74,37 72,72 74,73 75,91 76,92 76,76

6 Simoliunas Skirmantas Симолюнас Скирмантас 13.03.1994 Baltic LTU 68,74 х х 74,54 69,17 х

2 Kaliush Mykola Калюш Николай 12.08.1987 Ukraine UKR х х 69,09 х 67,74 72,21

4 Gailums Patriks Гайлумс Патрикс 10.05.1998 Baltic LAT 66,41 67,90 71,95 70,88 х  -

5 Mialeshka Pavel Мелешко Павел 24.11.1992 Belarus BLR х х 69,24 х х х

Attempt

25 May 1996

25 May 1996

22.06.2018

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country
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INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

Javelin Throw. Women (Метание копья. Женщины)

WR 72,28 Barbora SPOTAKOVA CZE Stuttgart

ER 72,28 Barbora SPOTAKOVA CZE Stuttgart

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result Points

Points

IAAF

1 Khaladovich Tatsiana Холодович Татьяна 21.06.1991 Belarus BLR 64,54 8 1162

2 Jasiunaite Liveta Ясиунайте Ливета 26.07.1994 Baltic LTU 58,43 SB 7 1049

3 Tugsuz Eda Тугсуз Эда 27.03.1997 Balkans TUR 56,80 6 1019

4 Derun Kateryna Дерун Екатерина 24.09.1993 Ukraine UKR 54,50 SB 5 976

5 Korzh  Tatsiana Корж Татьяна 17.03.1993 Belarus BLR 53,60 4 960

6 Gatsko-Fedusova Ganna Гацко-Федусова Анна 03.10.1990 Ukraine UKR 53,07 3 950

7 Ifantidou Sofia Ифантидоу София 10.01.1985 Balkans GRE 52,77 2 944

8 Luik Mirell Луик Мирелл 03.01.1997 Baltic EST 45,09 1 803

FINAL Start time: 19:40

1 2 3 4 5 6

4 Khaladovich Tatsiana Холодович Татьяна 21.06.1991 Belarus BLR 62,36 х 64,54 х х х

7 Jasiunaite Liveta Ясиунайте Ливета 26.07.1994 Baltic LTU 56,21 58,43 х х 55,27 58,01

5 Tugsuz Eda Тугсуз Эда 27.03.1997 Balkans TUR 51,67 х х 56,80 r

3 Derun Kateryna Дерун Екатерина 24.09.1993 Ukraine UKR 53,55 50,99 53,69 х 54,50 х

6 Korzh  Tatsiana Корж Татьяна 17.03.1993 Belarus BLR 53,60 х х х х 53,04

8 Gatsko-Fedusova Ganna Гацко-Федусова Анна 03.10.1990 Ukraine UKR х х 53,07 52,21 х х

2 Ifantidou Sofia Ифантидоу София 10.01.1985 Balkans GRE 49,75 48,58 52,50 51,76 52,29 52,77

1 Luik Mirell Луик Мирелл 03.01.1997 Baltic EST 44,86 х х х 45,09 х

Attempt

13 Sep 2008

13 Sep 2008

22.06.2018

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country

Printed of 22.06.2018, 22:32 Page 15 of 22

 



INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

Hammer Throw. Men (Метание молота. Мужчины)

WR 86,74 Yuriy SEDYKH URS Stuttgart

ER 86,74 Yuriy SEDYKH URS Stuttgart

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result Points

Points

IAAF

1 Bareisha Pavel Борейша Павел 16.02.1991 Belarus BLR 77,37 SB 8 1153

2 Tsikhan Ivan Тихон Иван 24.07.1976 Belarus BLR 75,77 SB 7 1129

3 Marghiev Serghei Маргиев Сергей 06.11.1992 Balkans MDA 75,14 6 1119

4 Baltaci Özkan Балтачи Озкан 13.02.1994 Balkans TUR 74,28 5 1106

5 Myslyvchuk Volodymyr Мысливчук Владимир 25.04.1996 Ukraine UKR 72,84 4 1084

6 Regeda Sergii Регеда Сергей 06.02.1994 Ukraine UKR 72,12 3 1073

7 Vasiliauskas Tomas Василяускас Томас 27.11.1997 Baltic LTU 61,39 2 908

8 Tankler Toomas Танклер Томас 22.02.1998 Baltic EST 60,16 1 889

FINAL Start time: 21:10

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 Bareisha Pavel Борейша Павел 16.02.1991 Belarus BLR 76,30 75,47 76,81 75,92 х 77,37

2 Tsikhan Ivan Тихон Иван 24.07.1976 Belarus BLR 70,89 73,55 75,77 х 70,65 х

3 Marghiev Serghei Маргиев Сергей 06.11.1992 Balkans MDA 73,70 73,37 75,01 х 73,75 75,14

5 Baltaci Özkan Балтачи Озкан 13.02.1994 Balkans TUR х 73,63 74,02 74,28 72,80 72,01

1 Myslyvchuk Volodymyr Мысливчук Владимир 25.04.1996 Ukraine UKR 70,94 х 71,45 71,80 х 72,84

6 Regeda Sergii Регеда Сергей 06.02.1994 Ukraine UKR 70,77 х 71,11 69,75 х 72,12

8 Vasiliauskas Tomas Василяускас Томас 27.11.1997 Baltic LTU 59,76 61,39 х 58,88 59,42 х

4 Tankler Toomas Танклер Томас 22.02.1998 Baltic EST 57,56 59,75 х 59,20 60,16 х

Attempt

30 Aug 1986

30 Aug 1986

22.06.2018

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country
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INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

High Jump. Men (Прыжок в высоту. Мужчины)

WR 245 Javier SOTOMAYOR CUB Salamanca

ER 242 Patrik SJOBERG SWE Stockholm

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена
Date of 

birth
Team Country Result Points

1 Nedasekau Maksim Недосеков Максим 21.01.1998 Belarus BLR 230 8

2 Skabeika Andrei Скобейко Андрей 11.06.1995 Belarus BLR 223 7

3 Glebauskas Adrijus Глебаускас Андриюс 21.11.1994 Baltic LTU 220 6

4 Donisan Mihai Донишан Михай 24.07.1988 Balkans ROU 220 5

5 Lonskyi Viktor Лонский Виктор 27.10.1995 Ukraine UKR 215 4

6 Lăzărică Dan Claudiu Лазарика Ден Клаудиу 18.05.1992 Balkans ROU 210 3

7 Demyanyk Dmytro Демьянюк Дмитрий 30.06.1983 Ukraine UKR 210 2

8 Pazdrazdis Dainius Паздраздис Дайнюс 26.12.1997 Baltic LTU 205 1

FINAL Start time: 20:35

190 195 200 205 210 215 220 223 226 228 230 234

5 Nedasekau Maksim Недосеков Максим 21.01.1998 Belarus BLR 0 0 0 х0 0 0 0 ххх

8 Skabeika Andrei Скобейко Андрей 11.06.1995 Belarus BLR 0 0 хх0 хх0 х-

4 Glebauskas Adrijus Глебаускас Андриюс 21.11.1994 Baltic LTU 0 0 0 ххх

6 Donisan Mihai Донишан Михай 24.07.1988 Balkans ROU х0 0 х0 ххх

3 Lonskyi Viktor Лонский Виктор 27.10.1995 Ukraine UKR 0  - 0 ххх

2 Lăzărică Dan Claudiu Лазарика Ден Клаудиу 18.05.1992 Balkans ROU 0 0 0 ххх

1 Demyanyk Dmytro Демьянюк Дмитрий 30.06.1983 Ukraine UKR х0 х- хх

7 Pazdrazdis Dainius Паздраздис Дайнюс 26.12.1997 Baltic LTU х0 х0 0 0 ххх

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена Date of birth Team Country
High

1179

1117

1090

1090

1046

1002

1002

958

27 Jul 1993

30 Jun 1987

22.06.2018

Points

IAAF
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INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018
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5 7 8 4 8 5 8 4 8 8 8 6 7 8 5

1 6 7 2 7 1 6 2 4 7 4 1 6 7 0

8 8 6 8 6 7 4 8 7 4 5 5 5 4 8

2 3 5 5 3 3 2 3 6 2 3 3 2 3

7 5 4 7 5 6 7 7 5 5 6 8 8 6 6

3 2 0 6 2 4 5 1 2 3 2 7 4 5 0

6 4 3 3 4 8 3 6 3 6 7 4 3 2 7

4 1 2 1 1 2 0 5 1 1 1 2 1 1 0

Team (Команда)

Team Standing

Baltic

Balkans

Ukraine

Belarus 160 1

138 2

138 3

92 4
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INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

Place BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя Date of birth Team Country Gender Event
Points 

IAAF

1 Талай Алина Talay Alina 14.05.1989 Belarus BLR w 100H (100сб) 1218

2 Герман Эльвира Herman Elvira 09.01.1997 Belarus BLR w 100H (100сб) 1180

3 Недосеков Максим Nedasekau Maksim 21.01.1998 Belarus BLR m HJ (высота) 1179

4 Холодович Татьяна Khaladovich Tatsiana 21.06.1991 Belarus BLR w JT (копье) 1162

5 Мирончик-Иванова Анастасия Mironchyk-Ivanova Nastassia 13.04.1989 Belarus BLR w LJ (длина) 1160

6 Борейша Павел Bareisha Pavel 16.02.1991 Belarus BLR m HT (молот) 1153

7 Бех Марина Bekh Maryna 18.07.1995 Ukraine UKR w LJ (длина) 1138

8 Стуй Кристина Stuy Khrystyna 03.02.1988 Ukraine UKR w 100 1135

9 Лалова-Коллио Ивет Lalova-Collio Ivet 18.05.1984 Balkans BUL w 100 1135

10 Тихон Иван Tsikhan Ivan 24.07.1976 Belarus BLR m HT (молот) 1129

11 Мардаре Андриан Mardare Andrian 20.06.1995 Balkans MDA m JT (копье) 1126

12 Куделич Светлана Kudzelich Sviatlana 07.05.1987 Belarus BLR w 3000SC (3000сп) 1124

13 Коэн Адва Cohen Adva 24.03.1996 Balkans ISR w 3000SC (3000сп) 1123

14 Новак Александру Novac Alexandru 24.05.1997 Balkans ROU m JT (копье) 1122

15 Гришутина Кристина Gryshutina Khristina 21.03.1992 Ukraine UKR w LJ (длина) 1121

16 Маргиев Сергей Marghiev Serghei 06.11.1992 Balkans MDA m HT (молот) 1119

17 Скобейко Андрей Skabeika Andrei 11.06.1995 Belarus BLR m HJ (высота) 1117

18 Мавродиева Радослава Mavrodieva Radoslava 13.03.1987 Balkans BUL w SP (ядро) 1108

18 Букша Синдия Bukša Sindija 14.12.1997 Baltic LAT w 100 1108

20 Балтачи Озкан Baltaci Özkan 13.02.1994 Balkans TUR m HT (молот) 1106

21 Дубицкая Алёна Dubitskaya Aliona 25.01.1990 Belarus BLR w SP (ядро) 1101

22 Смелик Сергей Smelyk Sergii 19.04.1987 Ukraine UKR m 200 1096

23 Чубковцова Анна Chubkovtsova Hanna 20.04.1994 Ukraine UKR w 100H (100сб) 1094

24 Гуцол Евгений Hutsol Yevhen 13.05.1990 Ukraine UKR m 800 1093

25 Моросану Анджела Moroşanu Angela 26.07.1986 Balkans ROU w LJ (длина) 1092

26 Тимановская Кристина Tsimanouskaya Krystsina 19.11.1996 Belarus BLR w 100 1091

27 Ручковская Наталья Ruchkivska Nataliia 28.05.1996 Ukraine UKR w 100H (100сб) 1090

27 Донишан Михай Donisan Mihai 24.07.1988 Balkans ROU m HJ (высота) 1090

27 Глебаускас Андриюс Glebauskas Adrijus 21.11.1994 Baltic LTU m HJ (высота) 1090

30 Аяз Чеввал Ayaz Şevval 25.09.2000 Balkans TUR w 100H (100сб) 1086

31 Мысливчук Владимир Myslyvchuk Volodymyr 25.04.1996 Ukraine UKR m HT (молот) 1084

32 Мазур Владислав Mazur Vladyslav 21.11.1996 Ukraine UKR m LJ (длина) 1081

Athlets Standing
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INTERNATIONAL MATCH

(Belarus - Balkans - Baltic - Ukraine) Minsk (BLR)

22 June 2018

Place BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя Date of birth Team Country Gender Event
Points 

IAAF

Athlets Standing

33 Борисевич Дарья Barysevich Darya 06.04.1990 Belarus BLR w 800 1078

34 Сударева Ольга Sudarava Volha 22.02.1984 Belarus BLR w LJ (длина) 1077

35 Изотов Валерий Izotau Valery 12.04.1997 Belarus BLR m JT (копье) 1076

36 Регеда Сергей Regeda Sergii 06.02.1994 Ukraine UKR m HT (молот) 1073

37 Трофин Козмин Trofin Cosmin 09.01.1996 Balkans ROU m 800 1071

38 Леонтюк Юлия Leantsiuk Yuliya 31.01.1984 Belarus BLR w SP (ядро) 1069

39 Дорогокупец Станислав Darahakupets Stanislau 30.04.1997 Belarus BLR m 200 1060

39 Шабанова Татьяна Shabanava Tatsiana 20.03.1998 Belarus BLR w 3000SC (3000сп) 1060

41 Кушнирук Юрий Kushniruk Yuriy 06.12.1994 Ukraine UKR m JT (копье) 1057

42 Немогай Ольга Nemahai Volha 27.05.1989 Belarus BLR w 800 1056

43 Стайку Кристиан Staicu Cristian 30.07.1993 Balkans ROU m LJ (длина) 1055

44 Демьянюк Орыся Demianiuk Orysia 23.04.1992 Ukraine UKR w 800 1052

45 Ясиунайте Ливета Jasiunaite Liveta 26.07.1994 Baltic LTU w JT (копье) 1049

45 Мисанс Элвис Misāns Elvijs 08.07.1989 Baltic LAT m LJ (длина) 1049

47 Хайдари Муса Hajdari Musa 11.10.1987 Balkans KOS m 800 1048

48 Кирякопоулу Кораини Kiriakopoulou Koraini 11.03.1993 Balkans GRE w 800 1047

48 Сууман Диана Suumann Diana 05.07.1992 Baltic EST w 100H (100сб) 1047

50 Лонский Виктор Lonskyi Viktor 27.10.1995 Ukraine UKR m HJ (высота) 1046

51 Верлин Креете Verlin Kreete 14.02.1997 Baltic EST w 100H (100сб) 1045

52 Присекару Клаудиа Prisecaru Claudia 02.09.1997 Balkans ROU w 3000SC (3000сп) 1043

53 Латишева-Чударе Гунта Latiševa-Čudare Gunta 09.07.1995 Baltic LAT w 100 1042

53 Бальчюнайте Эгле Balciunaite Egle 31.10.1988 Baltic LTU w 800 1042

55 Алвер Тэти Alver Tähti 04.12.1994 Baltic EST w LJ (длина) 1036

56 Линник Александр Linnik Aliaksandr 28.01.1991 Belarus BLR m 200 1035

57 Димитров Денис Dimitrov Denis 10.02.1994 Balkans BUL m 200 1030

57 Пироженко Наталья Pyrozhenko Natalia 23.01.1997 Ukraine UKR w 800 1030

59 Миронец Олег Myronets Oleh 29.05.1998 Ukraine UKR m 800 1029

60 Алексули Хайдо Alexouli Chaido 29.03.1991 Balkans GRE w LJ (длина) 1027

61 Витонис Томас Vitonis Tomas 19.09.1991 Baltic LTU m LJ (длина) 1025

62 Стамболиц Мария Stambolic Marija 04.01.1993 Balkans SRB w 800 1024

62 Трускаускас Гедеминас Truskauskas Gediminas 02.01.1998 Baltic LTU m 200 1024

62 Симолюнас Скирмантас Simoliunas Skirmantas 13.03.1994 Baltic LTU m JT (копье) 1024
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65 Ибрагимов Эмиль Ibragimov Emil 01.02.1990 Ukraine UKR m 200 1022

66 Терпезан Александру Terpezan Alexandru 21.12.1994 Balkans ROU m 200 1021

67 Верлин Криет Verlin Kreete 14.02.1997 Baltic EST w LJ (длина) 1020

68 Карнаухов Илья Karnavukhau Illia 03.07.1999 Belarus BLR m 800 1019

68 Георге Иоана Теодора Gheorghe Ioana Teodora 29.04.1997 Balkans ROU w 100 1019

68 Тугсуз Эда Tugsuz Eda 27.03.1997 Balkans TUR w JT (копье) 1019

71 Эленска Моника Elenska Monika 17.02.1996 Baltic LTU w 800 1017

72 Еремич Юрий Yaremich Yury 25.10.1995 Belarus BLR m LJ (длина) 1016

73 Кисель Расмус Kisel Rasmus 21.07.1996 Baltic EST m 800 1014

74 Никифоров Сергей Nykyforov Serhii 06.02.1994 Ukraine UKR m LJ (длина) 1012

75 Лазарика Ден Клаудиу Lăzărică Dan Claudiu 18.05.1992 Balkans ROU m HJ (высота) 1002

75 Демьянюк Дмитрий Demyanyk Dmytro 30.06.1983 Ukraine UKR m HJ (высота) 1002

77 Клочко Виктория Klochko Viktoriia 02.09.1992 Ukraine UKR w SP (ядро) 998

78 Качур Яна Kachur Yana 13.01.1997 Ukraine UKR w 100 995

79 Дерели Эмель Dereli Emel 25.02.1996 Balkans TUR w SP (ядро) 991

79 Калюш Николай Kaliush Mykola 12.08.1987 Ukraine UKR m JT (копье) 991

81 Федчик Виктория Fedchyk Viktoriia 06.06.1997 Ukraine UKR w 3000SC (3000сп) 987

81 Гайлумс Патрикс Gailums Patriks 10.05.1998 Baltic LAT m JT (копье) 987

83 Живаева Екатерина Zhyvayeva Katsiaryna 14.02.2000 Belarus BLR w 100 984

84 Чигоревский Алексей Chyhareuski Aliaksei 21.03.1993 Belarus BLR m LJ (длина) 978

85 Дерун Екатерина Derun Kateryna 24.09.1993 Ukraine UKR w JT (копье) 976

86 Ревинский Дмитрий Ravinski Dzmitry 08.04.1998 Belarus BLR m 800 972

87 Микус Бенедиктас Mickus Benediktas 26.03.1997 Baltic LTU m 800 971

88 Корж Татьяна Korzh  Tatsiana 17.03.1993 Belarus BLR w JT (копье) 960

89 Анков Даниэль Ankov Daniel 18.11.1995 Balkans BUL m LJ (длина) 958

89 Паздраздис Дайнюс Pazdrazdis Dainius 26.12.1997 Baltic LTU m HJ (высота) 958

91 Гацко-Федусова Анна Gatsko-Fedusova Ganna 03.10.1990 Ukraine UKR w JT (копье) 950

92 Мелешко Павел Mialeshka Pavel 24.11.1992 Belarus BLR m JT (копье) 948

92 Бертасиус Симонас Bertasius Simonas 31.10.1993 Baltic LTU m 3000 948

94 Ифантидоу София Ifantidou Sofia 10.01.1985 Balkans GRE w JT (копье) 944

95 Линкуте Ауксе Linkute Aukse 24.12.1999 Baltic LTU w 3000SC (3000сп) 942

96 Киц Владимир Kyts Volodymyr 15.01.1987 Ukraine UKR m 3000 937
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97 Бошняк Дино Bošnjak Dino 21.01.1994 Balkans CRO m 3000 934

98 Савицкас Угниус Savickas Ugnius 22.01.1992 Baltic LTU m 200 931

99 Ющенко Максим Yushchanka Maksim 18.05.1990 Belarus BLR m 3000 923

100 Чис Лавинию Мадалин Chis Laviniu Madalin 17.03.1997 Balkans ROU m 3000 919

101 Пииримяе Кэтлин Piirimäe Kätlin 08.11.1995 Baltic EST w SP (ядро) 912

102 Грабовский Антон Hrabovskyi Anton 09.01.1998 Ukraine UKR m 3000 910

103 Василяускас Томас Vasiliauskas Tomas 27.11.1997 Baltic LTU m HT (молот) 908

104 Марусенко Светлана Marusenko Svitlana 17.05.1993 Ukraine UKR w SP (ядро) 906

104 Серёгинс Дмитрис Serjogins Dmitrijs 23.03.1993 Baltic LAT m 3000 906

106 Племянник Ирина Plemiannyk Iryna 16.01.1997 Ukraine UKR w 3000SC (3000сп) 903

107 Танклер Томас Tankler Toomas 22.02.1998 Baltic EST m HT (молот) 889

108 Небыт Павел Nebyt Pavel 07.03.1996 Belarus BLR m 3000 865

109 Озола Линда Ozola Linda 13.06.1993 Baltic LAT w SP (ядро) 861

110 Луик Мирелл Luik Mirell 03.01.1997 Baltic EST w JT (копье) 803

Нестерюк Анамариа Nesteriuc Anamaria 29.11.1993 Balkans ROU w 100H (100сб) 0
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